
990 RC R TRACK 2026 <2026><F9801Z8>
INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

83264

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 T01114069000 Dashboard 1.00

2 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 4.00

3 60714069050 Tachometer support bush 4.00

4 61614069020 Tachometer support bush 4.00

5 0738050202S Oval head screw ISO 7380-1 M5x 4.00

6 A67414810000 Mask support complete 1.00

7 073801050122 Lens head screw M5x12 4.00

8 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

9 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 1.00



10 A67414011000 Headlight carrier right 1.00

11 A67414010000 Headlight carrier left 1.00

12 69008021160 special screw M5x12 11.00

13 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 10.00

14 A67411066030 Start button ignition lock 1.00

15 A67411066070 Ignition lock holder 1.00

16 69008021040 special screw M6x14 2.00

17 A67411069000 Switch 1.00

18 A67407050010 Seat lock, cover 1.00

19 A67411066088 Ignition system 1.00

20 60006001023 Rubber grommet, standby gas se 1.00


